PRELIMINARY
QM13341
4xSPST (Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
QM13341 Product Brief
1 of 6 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
QM13341 is the smallest 4xSPST with VRF >45Vp and low
RON. Excellent performance in a small solution size enables

• Band Switching
• Impedance Tuning
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM13341DK Design Kit
QM13341SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM13341SR 100-pc 7” Reel
QM13341TR13-10K 10000-pc 13” Reel
PRELIMINARY
QM13341
4xSPST (Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
QM13341 Product Brief 2 of 6 www.qorvo.com
Electrical Specifications
Test conditions unless otherwise stated: all unused RF ports terminated in 50Ω, Input and Output = 50Ω, T = 25°C, VIO = 1.8V,
SDATA/SCLK = 1.8 V / 0 V.
Pin Configuration and Description